
Newmills Primary School – Holidays 2022-2023 

TERM 1 commences on Tuesday 30th August for all pupils. 

OCTOBER / NOVEMBER 
Thursday   27th October 2022          Half Term – Halloween - School closed 
Friday       28th October 2022          Half Term – Halloween -  School closed 
Monday    31st October 2022           Half Term – Halloween - School closed 
Tuesday     1st November 2022         Half Term – Halloween - School closed    
Wednesday 2nd November 2022        School Development Day – Staff only 
 
DECEMBER / JANUARY -  CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS 
School Closes - Wednesday 21st December 2022 @ 1 o’clock 
        Wednesday 4th January 2023 School Development Day – Staff only 
 
TERM 2 commences on Thursday 5th January 2023 
 
FEBRUARY 
Thursday 16th February 2023        Mid Term – School closed 
Friday 17th February 2023            Mid Term – School closed 
Monday 20th February 2023         School Development Day – Staff only 
 
MARCH 
Friday 17th March 2023           St Patrick’s Day – School closed 
                
 
APRIL – EASTER HOLIDAYS 
School closes – Tuesday 4th April 2023 @ 1 o’clock 
                      Wednesday 19th April 2023 School Development Day – Staff only 
 
TERM 3 commences on Thursday 20th April 2023      
 
MAY 
Monday 1st May 2023                 Bank Holiday – School closed     
 
 
Monday 29th May 2023               Bank Holiday – School closed  
Tuesday 30th May 2023               School Development Day – Staff only 
 
Thursday 29th June 2023        Term ends at 12 noon    
 
Baker Days for Staff Preparation –  
Monday 21st August 2022 – Friday 25th August 2022 inclusive                                                     


